Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2024-00002841

2024-00002843

2024-00002846

2024-00002848

2024-00002849

2024-00002850

2024-00002851

2024-00002853

2024-00002854

2024-00002855

2024-00002856

5/18/2024 1:51

5/18/2024 2:40

5/18/2024 8:11

5/18/2024 9:02

5/18/2024 9:38

5/18/2024 9:52

5/18/2024 10:42

5/18/2024 10:52

5/18/2024 12:33

5/18/2024 13:07

5/18/2024 14:06

LA PEROUSE
Avenue

MAIN Street

CLINTON Drive

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL

CINEMA Drive

ALLEN Court

GLACIER

Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

CHURCHILL Way

SALMON CREEK

Lane

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor
vehicle/pedestrian
accident (MV Ped)
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2024-00002859

2024-00002860

2024-00002861

2024-00002863

2024-00002865

2024-00002867

2024-00002868

2024-00002869

2024-00002870

2024-00002872

2024-00002873

2024-00002877

2024-00002878

5/18/2024 15:35

5/18/2024 15:50

5/18/2024 16:30

5/18/2024 17:16

5/18/2024 17:46

5/18/2024 18:47

5/18/2024 18:46

5/18/2024 19:54

5/18/2024 20:17

5/18/2024 20:53

5/18/2024 21:17

5/18/2024 23:07

5/18/2024 23:18

RIVERSIDE Drive

SALMON CREEK
Lane

ALLEN Court

ALLEN Court

RENNINGER
Street

FRITZ COVE
Road

AMALGA Street

HOSPITAL Drive

CRAZY HORSE

Drive

TEAL Street

NORTHWOOD

Drive

GOLD Street

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Cooking fire, confined
to container

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



