

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

		Incident	Primary	Incident Type
Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Street	Station	incluent Type
2024-00002841	5/18/2024 1:51	LA PEROUSE Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002843	5/18/2024 2:40	MAIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002846	5/18/2024 8:11	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2024-00002848	5/18/2024 9:02	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002849	5/18/2024 9:38	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002850	5/18/2024 9:52	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002851	5/18/2024 10:42	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	Motor vehicle/pedestrian accident (MV Ped)
2024-00002853	5/18/2024 10:52	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002854	5/18/2024 12:33	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002855	5/18/2024 13:07	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002856	5/18/2024 14:06	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2024-00002859	5/18/2024 15:35	RIVERSIDE Drive	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002860	5/18/2024 15:50	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002861	5/18/2024 16:30	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002863	5/18/2024 17:16	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002865	5/18/2024 17:46	RENNINGER Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002867	5/18/2024 18:47	FRITZ COVE Road	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002868	5/18/2024 18:46	AMALGA Street	CCFR Station 3	Cooking fire, confined to container
2024-00002869	5/18/2024 19:54	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002870	5/18/2024 20:17	CRAZY HORSE Drive	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002872	5/18/2024 20:53	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002873	5/18/2024 21:17	NORTHWOOD Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002877	5/18/2024 23:07	GOLD Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002878	5/18/2024 23:18	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury